Allenick Marine Services LLC

PRICE LIST

Let us do the work...

VESSEL DELIVERIES: Vessel Relocation & Vacation Deliveries

*All boat related expenses including fuel, fluids, transit fees, dockage, and repairs are the responsibility of the owner.

- **Expenses related to ground travel: fuel, tolls, etc. are the responsibility of the owner.
- ***Expenses related to travel to and from boat prior to and after delivery are the responsibility of the owner.

Single Day Deliveries

- ✓ Captain \$400 per day or \$200 per half day (less than 4 hours). Includes time on the water and ground travel.
- ✓ Crew \$100 per day or \$50 per half day (less than 4 hours). Includes time on the water and ground travel.

Multi Day Deliveries

- ✓ Captain \$400 per day. Ground travel days charged at half on-water rate.
- ✓ Crew \$100 per day. Ground travel days charged at half on-water rate.
 - *Lodging: Captain and crew will sleep on boat if possible. If not, owner is responsible for lodging expenses.
 **Meal expense \$25 per day per person

Hands on...

ON-WATER COACHING: Custom-tailored sessions designed around the skill level, needs, & interests of the boater CONSULTING: Vessel Refit Planning

- ✓ \$90 per hour (up to a max of \$400 per day) for coaching and consulting time.
- ✓ Travel time is charged at half price if travel time to or from the boat is greater than 1 hour each way.

Please note...

SAFETY PROCEDURES: Insurance, Current Registration, & Pre-Departure Safety Inspection

- ✓ For all deliveries, consulting and coaching services taking place aboard owner's vessel, owner is responsible for adding captain (and crew) to his/her boat policy as "additional operator(s)." Captain and crew will provide USCG credential and driver's license(s) to the insurance company.
- ✓ If engagement involves leaving dock/mooring aboard owner's vessel, owner must provide verification of current registration and participate in vessel safety inspection.

Bob & Sheila Allenick

Please contact us with any questions or to schedule services.

sailmonoh@gmail.com

(216) 401-0212

